
ConVal High School
Remote Learning Transition

November 23, 2020



We have it made through the first portion 
of the segmented school calendar
and are transitioning to remote!



Expectations



General Student Expectations

● Actively participate in classes Monday-Thursday 
following the bell schedule, Friday TASC

● Show respect for teachers and classmates
● Complete assignments in a timely manner
● Communicate with teacher(s) if an assignment 

cannot be completed on time



Student Expectations

● Check school email at least daily; respond to 
teacher and school counselor communications

● Attend class-specific intervention time when 
invited by the teacher

● Attend homeroom TASC (Fridays 10:30-11:30)
● Be available on Flex Fridays for one-on-one 

meetings with teachers



Adjusted Schedule



Daily Schedule

Block 1   7:35-9:05 am
Block 2   9:10-10:35 am
Block 3   10:40-12:50 pm
Block 4   12:55-2:20 pm



Weekly Schedule
Monday   

Tuesday   

Wednesday 

Thursday

Friday

Block 1: 40 mins content + 50 mins 
intervention

Block 2: 40 mins content + 45 mins 
intervention

Block 3: 40 mins content + 50 mins 
intervention

Block 4: 40 mins content + 45 mins 
intervention

TASC 10:30-11:30 am



Expectations



Intervention Expectations

● Students check school emails, Google Classrooms, 
PowerSchool grades, and Google calendars

● Students stay on their classroom Zoom unless 
given excusal by their teacher

● Teachers may dismiss students for specific 
education-related activities



Intervention Dismissal Options

Teachers may dismiss students for 

● counseling appointments, special education 

evaluations, and related services

● enrichments opportunities or for independent, 

school-related work off-screen



Contacts During Remote
Heather McKillop, Principal hmckillop@conval.edu

Jen Kiley, ATC Director jkiley@conval.edu

Steve Bartsch, Dean of Students sbartsch@conval.edu

Deb Riley, Special Education Admin driley@conval.edu

Kevin Carne, LITS (Systems Admin) kcarne@conval.edu

Rachael Bowman, LITS rbowman@conval.edu

Ashley Jones, LITS ajones@conval.edu

Helfried Zrzavy, LITS (Tech Integration) hzrzavy@conval.edu



School Counseling Contacts
Tim Cotreau, Director tcotreau@conval.edu

Todd Bennett, Student Support tbennett@conval.edu

Michael Hightower, 504 Specialist mhightower@conval.edu

Kristen Knarr, ELO Coordinator kknarr@conval.edu

Rebecca Dunn, School Counselor rdunn@conval.edu

JoAnn Fletcher, School Counselor jfletcher@conval.edu

Dan Record, School Counselor drecord@conval.edu

Stacy Whitaker, Registrar swhitaker@conval.edu



School Counselor Assignments
Rebecca Dunn Grade 12 (A-E)

Grade 11 (A-D)
Grade 10 (A-E)
Grade 9 (A-E)

rdunn@conval.edu

JoAnn Fletcher Grade 12 (Mc-Z)
Grade 11 (Me-Y)
Grade 10 (O-Z)
Grade 9 (Pf-Z) 

jfletcher@conval.edu

Dan Record Grade 12 (F-Ma)
Grade 11 (E-Mc)
Grade 10 (F-EN)
Grade 9 (F-Pe)

drecord@conval.edu



Do reach out for help!



Class Meetings



Class Meetings

December 11 Grade 9
Grade 10

10:30-11:00 am
11:00-11:30 am

December 18 Grade 11
Grade 12

10:30-11:00 am
11:00-11:30 am



Reminder:
ConVal Pledge



Thank you!


